Time

9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:45 a.m.

FEDERAL CYBERSECURITY and PRIVACY PROFESSIONALS FORUM MEETING:

National Institute of Standards & Technology (NIST)
-Virtual Meeting Agenda-

February 28, 2023

Agenda Item

Welcome and Announcements

Cybersecurity & Information Systems
Information Analysis Center (CSIAC) Overview

Privacy Enhancing Technologies (PET) and Zero
Trust

Federal Civilian Government Migration to Post-
Quantum Cryptography

NIST IR 8011 Series Development and

Maintenance Updates

NIST Cybersecurity Framework (CSF) 2.0

Closing Remarks

Meeting Adjourned

Presenter

Claire Barrett and Katherine Schroeder,
Forum Chairs, Office of Information Systems
Management (OISM) and Computer Security
Division (CSD), NIST

Philip Payne, CISSP - Technical Lead for CSIAC

Mike Castro, xD Portfolio Manager — Privacy
Enhancing Technologies, U.S. Census Bureau

Nick Polk, Senior Advisor, Cybersecurity,
Office of the Federal Chief Information
Officer, Office of Management and Budget
Lisa Barr, Director for Federal Cybersecurity,
Office of the National Cyber Director

Dylan Presman, Director of Strategy and
Budget, Office of the National Cyber Director
Eduardo Takamura, Computer Scientist,
Security and Risk Management Group, CSD,
NIST

Jeremy Licata, Computer Scientist, Security
and Risk Management Group, CSD, NIST
Cherilyn Pascoe, Senior Technology Policy
Advisor, NIST

NIST

Please note: Speakers/Times are subject to change without notice.

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF
STANDARDS AND TECHNOLOGY
U.S.DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE



