FEDERAL CYBERSECURITY and PRIVACY PROFESSIONALS FORUM MEETING:

National Institute of Standards & Technology (NIST) -Virtual Meeting AgendaFebruary 28, 2023

Time	Agenda Item	Presenter
9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Announcements	Claire Barrett and Katherine Schroeder, Forum Chairs, Office of Information Systems Management (OISM) and Computer Security Division (CSD), NIST
9:10 a.m.	Cybersecurity & Information Systems Information Analysis Center (CSIAC) Overview	Philip Payne, CISSP - Technical Lead for CSIAC
9:30 a.m.	Privacy Enhancing Technologies (PET) and Zero Trust	Mike Castro, xD Portfolio Manager – Privacy Enhancing Technologies, U.S. Census Bureau
10:15 a.m.	Federal Civilian Government Migration to Post- Quantum Cryptography	Nick Polk, Senior Advisor, Cybersecurity, Office of the Federal Chief Information Officer, Office of Management and Budget Lisa Barr, Director for Federal Cybersecurity, Office of the National Cyber Director Dylan Presman, Director of Strategy and Budget, Office of the National Cyber Director
11:00 a.m.	NIST IR 8011 Series Development and Maintenance Updates	Eduardo Takamura, Computer Scientist, Security and Risk Management Group, CSD, NIST Jeremy Licata, Computer Scientist, Security and Risk Management Group, CSD, NIST
11:15 a.m.	NIST Cybersecurity Framework (CSF) 2.0	Cherilyn Pascoe, Senior Technology Policy Advisor, NIST
11:45 a.m.	Closing Remarks	NIST
12:00 p.m.	Meeting Adjourned	

Please note: Speakers/Times are subject to change without notice.

